Summer School Bus Schedules for 2018

' Bus 1 1626 S. Munn Ave
717 Highland Ave
Crestview Dr. & W. Crestview
966 S. Walnut
W. Lincoln & S. Dunn
W. Torrance & S. Dunn
W. Torrance & Birchwood Circle
811 Forest Street
W. Edwards & Alco Ave.
Faustiana Dr. & S. Grand Ave.
W. Jenkins & S. Clayton
110 8. Munn |
W. Edwards & S. Walnut
821 S. Mulberry
Lincoln & S. Buchanan
W. Edwards & S. Buchanan
W. Thompson & S. Buchanan
W. Jenkins & S. Buchanan
- W. Jenkins & S. Walnut
Arrive at EFE

7:23 am

Dismiss at 3;30 pm

6:55 am
6.56 am

6.58 am

- 7:01 am

7:03 am

7:04 am

| 7:05 am

7:06 am
7:07 am
7:09 am
7:10 am
7:12 am
7:13 am
7:15 am
7,16 am
7:17 am
7:18 am
7:19 am

7:20 am

3:51 pm

3:52 pm

3:51 pm

3:48 pm

3;46 pm
3:45 pm
3:44 pm
3;43 pm
3;42 pm
3:41 pm
3:40 pm
3:42 pm
3:41pm
3:39 pm
3:38 pm
3:37 pm
3:36 pm
3:35 pm

3;34 pm

3 minutes EFE




.éumme_r SGJ’\OO\' Quws B2

211 Volunteer Ave. 6:45 1109 E. Thempson 3:33
St. Francis 6:50 | ' 1103 E. Thompson  3:33
324 E summit Dr. 6:55 1115 E. Cooper 3:34
27284 Ivory Rd. ~ 6:58 ' E. Cooper/ S. Laura Intersection 3:35
.. South Ave/Saunders Intersection 7:00 S. Laura/ E. Edwards Intersection 3:36
Market/Lincoln Intersection ° 7:03 : S. Alvin/ E. Halsey Intersection 3:39
703 S. Vine 7:04- S. Newton_f E. Edwards Intersection 3:41
316 S. Prairie 7:05 222 S. Newton 3:42
419 E. Edwards 7:08 - 204 S. Newton 3:43
215 E. Edwards 7:09 518 S. Charles 3:46
S. Market/E. Thompson Intersection 7:10 501 E. Thompson 3:48
" 501 E. Thompson 7:11 ' E. Thompson/ S. Market Intersection 3:49
518 S. Charles 7:13 - : 215 E. Edwards 3:51
522 8. Charles 7:14 : 419 E. Edwards 3:52
S. Alvin/ E. Halsey Intersection 7:15 316 S. Prairie 3:55
204 S. Newton 7:18 703 S. Vine 3:56
222 S. Newton 7:19 ‘ S. Market/E. Lincoln Intersection  3:58
S. Newton/ E. Edwards Intersection  7:20 Head Start Center 4:03
S. Laura/ E. Edwards Intersection  7:21 South Ave/ S. Saunders Intersection 4:08
S. Laura/ E. Edwards Intersection  7:22 : 27284 Ivory Rd. 4:11
1115 E. Cooper 7:23 ' 324 E. Summit Dr. 4:14
1103 E. Thoempson  7:25 _ 211 Volunteer Ave 4:19
1109 E. Thompson  7:25 St. Francis 4:24

Eugene Fields Elementary 7228




Summer School Bus Schedules for 2018

Bus 3 1626 S. Munn Ave 6:55 am
302 E. Jenkins 7:00am  3:55pm
411 E. Jenkins 7:02am  3:54 pm
E.Second/ N. Laura 7:05am  3:52 pm
1022 E. Fourth 7:07am  3:32 pm
811 E. Third 7:09am  3:31pm
E. Fourth/N. Davis  7:10am  3:33 pm

7™ Street Apartments 7:11am  3:34 pm

6™ St./ N. Vine 7:13am  3:35pm
5™/ N. Vine 7:15am 3:36 pm
1008 Elm 5St. 7:17am  3:38 pm
209 N. Ave 7:18 am  3:40 pm -
408 N. Ave 7:19am 341 pm
107 Lawn Ave 7:20am  3:42 pm

177 White Ridge 7:22am 343 pm -

27346 North Ridge 7:21am 344 pm

27289 242 7:22am 3:46 pm
27554 242nd  7:23am  3:47 pm
27830 242~ 7:24am  3:48 pm
27655 242~ 7:25am  3:49 pm
613 E. 14» 7:26am  3:50 pm

Eugene Fields Elementary Drop Off 7:30




Summer School Bus Schedules for 2018

Bus 4

W. 2nd & N. Mulberry 7:00 am 3;33 pm
W.3 & N. Mulberry  7:03 am 3:34 pm
W. 5t & n. Mulberry 7;05 am 3:35 pm
W. 7t & N. Mulberry 7:07 am 3:36 pm
W 11t & N. Buchanan 7:08 am 3:37 pm
215 W. 12th Trailer Court  7;10 am - ' 3;38 pm
724 Prather Ave 7:12 am 3:39 pm
Kathy Drive 7;15 am 3:40 pm
622 W. 16th 7:17 am 3:42 pm
537 W. 16t /Lisa Lane 7:19 am 3:43 pm
447 Lisa Lane | | 7:20 am -' 3:44 pm
Across from N. Caseys on 16% 7:21 am 3,45 pm

Arrive at EFE 7:25 am EFE Dismiss at 3;30 pm




Summer School Bus Schedules for 2018

Bus 51626 5. Munn Ave  6:25am
3 Stops Wilcox 6:40am 4;10 pm
22121 240" 6:45am 3:57 pm
Fox Rd./Cypress Dr. 6:48 am 3:55 pm
Village Q Dr. 6:50am 3:54pm
109 N. Ray Ave 6:51am 3:51 pm
1619 N. Aico Ave 6:52 am 3:50 pm
S. Pineridge Trailer Court 6.:54 am 3:48 pm
N. Pineridge Trailer Court  6:55am 3:47 pm
26617 Maple Dr. 6:58 am 3:45pm
1239 W. 1ler 7:00am 3:43 pm
223 N. Country club Rd. 7:04 am 3:41 pm
115 N. Frederick 7:06 am 3:38 pm
118 James Ave 7:08am 3:37 pm

Eugene Fields Elementary Drop Off 7:30 am




_Summer School Bus Schedules for 2018

Bus 6

309 W. Main

214 N. 2nd

27069 275th
30487 Hwy 136 E.
32771 295%
31202 280th
27852 Fawn Ave

31034 245th

23846 N. Katydid Rd.

24146 N. Katydid Rd.

25238 Jaquar Road

Arrive at EFE

6;40 am
6:42 am
" 6:50 am
7;00 am
7,05 am
7:10 am
7:12 am
7:16 am
7;19 am
7;22 am

7:25 am

7:30 am EFE

4;00 pm

4:.02 pm

- 4,15 pm

3;48 pm
3;45 pm
3;48 pm
3;47 pm
3:50 pm
3;52 pm
3;53 pm

3:40 pm

Dismiss at 3;30 pm




